Quick Statistics

FIRST LEVEL APPEALS

Data Archives
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE (Ul)
This Month
FY Year-to-Date
Average per Month
DISABILITY INSURANCE (DI)/PAID FAMILY LEAVE (PFL)

This Month

FY Year-to-Date

Average per Month
TAX RULING PETITIONS

This Month

FY Year-to-Date

Average per Month
TAX PETITIONS

This Month

FY Year-to-Date

Average per Month
ALL PROGRAMS

This Month

FY Year-to-Date

Average per Month

EDD Quick Statistics
EDD Unemployment Benefits Data

Current Data
For the Month of June 2024

22,645
331,559
27,630

1,592
18,856
1,571

36
180
15

145
1,582
132

24,431
352,474
29,373


https://cuiab.ca.gov/wp-content/uploads/sites/13/2024/07/Historical-FO-0624.pdf
https://cuiab.ca.gov/wp-content/uploads/sites/13/2024/07/Historical-FO-0624.pdf
https://cuiab.ca.gov/wp-content/uploads/sites/13/2024/07/Historical-FO-0624.pdf
https://cuiab.ca.gov/wp-content/uploads/sites/13/2024/07/Historical-FO-0624.pdf
https://cuiab.ca.gov/wp-content/uploads/sites/13/2024/07/Historical-FO-0624.pdf
http://www.edd.ca.gov/About_EDD/Quick_Statistics.htm
https://www.edd.ca.gov/Newsroom/facts-and-stats/dashboard.htm
https://www.edd.ca.gov/Newsroom/facts-and-stats/dashboard.htm

	FO Quick



