## **Quick Statistics**

## **FIRST LEVEL APPEALS**

Data Archives	Current Data For the Month of June 2024
UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANCE (UI)	
This Month	22,645
FY Year-to-Date	331,559
Average per Month	27,630
DISABILITY INSURANCE (DI)/PAID FAMILY LEAVE (PFL)	
This Month	1,592
FY Year-to-Date	18,856
Average per Month	1,571
TAX RULING PETITIONS	
This Month	36
FY Year-to-Date	180
Average per Month	15
TAX PETITIONS	
This Month	145
FY Year-to-Date	1,582
Average per Month	132
ALL PROGRAMS	
This Month	24,431
FY Year-to-Date	352,474
Average per Month	29,373

EDD Quick Statistics
EDD Unemployment Benefits Data